SAHYADRI COLLEGES OF ENGINEERING

A UNTT OF
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR
Fig for the

Y. EXPENDITURE e, L,
90454300 To Salesy 97402255.00
2182043 To Printing and Stationary 318896600
4845331 To VTU Examination Expenses 3758191.00
532468 To Computer Malntenonoe E15242.00
357053 To Postage & Courler Charges 445145.00
5165666 To Advertisomant 44.33834,00
401445 To Quarters Rentd Malntenance 128310500
10454423 To Miscellaneaus Expenses LE55040.00
28072337 To Bank Charges and Interest 24T52326.50
2016002 To Uniform Expenses 2310329.00
4367E41  To Travellng Exponsas 2EFA931,19
2561E1E  To Bhectricity Charoes ZB8G1AT.00
2291921  To Internet Loasing Anmsal Fee 2012500,00
3455499 To Program S Function Expanses {E90356.00
17682411 Ta Consumables 1492705.00
TG To Survelflance Audit Charges 11837%.00
571257 To Sports Expenses BP2721.00
0G0 To Honorarlum Expenses 1087695.00
JaS0id  To Professional charges A72000.00
156000 To AICTE approval Fog 10000.00
280290 To Soltware Instellaiion Charges 1889141 60
11ER377  To Confer=nce and Visiting Charges 12051700
1475661 To Solbwars Development Chargas 1394794.00
BEGO2S  To Telephone Charges SEQMT3.00
448800 To Prafessiaon Tax A 2640000
102391 To Seminar 'Workshop Expenses 15E534.00
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b MANAGEMENT . ADYAR ,MANGALURL

BHANDARI FOUNDATION
THE \"Eﬁ_ﬂ.ﬂ ENDED 315T MARCH 2017 -
r tha
P.Y. INCOME A L N
TE7726600 By Fees Receired:i- o
Tutiemn fees 216259020,00
Apalication Fees Collectad 551000.00
Unifarm For Callected 203897000
Collega Foas _BI455350.00 28035437000
445300 By Professkon Tax 423300, 00
4046355 By Provident Fund AL15803.00
FEIAZI By TDS Collocied 346719100
4510440 By Miscellaneous Roosipt 3609138.00
4498077 By Interest Receijved 4BIS014.67
684757 By Exam Remunerathon Recehved From VT 1a30521,50
3812080 By Macemant and Training GEO7200.00
FBO0O0 By Bridge & [ Carnelge Course Foo BAS00RE00
4201601 By Examination Feas 5319335.00
539976 By venue Chargas Received (VL) 2671400
BF71G By Hostal Rent - Stall 170:00.00
B2500 By Gymnadium Club Memberskip Fer GO500.00
EE0550 By Alumni & Graduation Fees 242000000
FHA0MD By Intermship Fews Received -
290037123 31d4616114.17
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L34072606

BO9Z70E
1127565
2838224
4471936
2254453
1431832

200000

217457
1517420

247404

178767
G1ER178
20537
230935
3123573
491935
§38020
476625
33617
25372420
1182774
755400

TRI035
BRESTALG
380037133
= ——]

PLACE : MANGALURLU
DATE : 02.08.2017 PRINCIFAL

B/E

Tir Provident Fund

To Repairs & Maintenanoe

To TOS Pald

To Training,Placamant & Induction Expenses
To Facuity Development Program Expenscs
TO Books and Pericdicals

To Subscripbion for Nows Pap=rs & Jaurmals
To Membership foes

To Exam Remuneration & Expensas

To Th f DA o Staff

T Aagistration & Renawal Foes

To Graduntion Doy Expenses

To VTU Eligidity and ather charges

To Frieght Charges

To Culiwrad & Events Expenses

7o Sahyadri Tafenlt Hunt Expenses

To MAC Tech Test Feo Expenses

To Spansorship Expenses

To E- Jowrnal Expendes

To BShL Connection & Cable Charges

To Apwaluation Fee Paid

To AMC Charges

T Internship Fees Paid

To Gratully Expanses

To Project cxpenses

T Depreciation Waff

T Excass of Income Owver Expenditure

160633046.69

BRAI0E0E.00
DE3A3I5.00
6719100
481916700
Z921800.47
115110800
G1E4G.00
1976500
49000,00
29717400
S6507.00
184893.00
AB05055.00
18185.00
24415000
1975671.00
~713753.00
E471990,00
E557320.00
B3IS52.00
1279630.00
LOTH0R.00
IS536E.00
F533770.00
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o7i9077L.7E
i

J146161

For SAHYADRL COLLEGES OF ENGIMEERING & MANAGEMENT

pnoaNANR

"o
R R R

n
)

290037122

2R00FT12T

BfF

314616114.17

A1a616114.17

FLACE @ MANGALURU
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SAHYADRI COLLEGES OF ENGINEERING
A UNIT OF

LIABILITIES

BALANCE SHEET AS

473020283

F17HEA5
2695171

9850907

L6780

4443008

130356040

GENERAL FLIMD;
A per a4t Batarice Sheet

Add; Excess of Incoma Over Expenditure 2?1227? 1.78

CORPUS FUNR;:

EROJECT FUND;
Opening Balance

#dd: Amount Recolved During the Yoar

Less Spent During the Year

SECURED LOAN
Canara Bank Loan A/C No,0002
Canara Bank Loan A7C [Me,0034

Canarn Bank Laan A4/C No.00 25

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE:
Co-Qperativa Society Fee
Excass Fees Refundakie

A8 per Schedule - §

QUTSTAND
As par Scheduls - &

47352020823

5711 20060.01

FTESA5.00
2695171.00
10407346.00
3702517.00

3210077.00 49244000
735090700
1045775.00

172364000 (012053100
175100000

214B510.00 9951000

747957700

254 TEGA5.00

G217E5996.01
e

PLACE : MANGALURLU

DATE

D208 2087

PRINCIPAL
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& MANAGEMENT,ADYAR MANGALURU
BHANDARL FOUNDATION
AT 315T MARCH, 2017

ASSETS LN

T

IFNHPZE

J0sDE040

13893474

351165341

TL3asnzo?

S09867087

As per Schedubs - 1

DEPOSITS:

s per Schodule - 2
LOANS AND ADVANCE
As par Schedule - 3

Bhandar Foundation

EIXED ASSETS:
s per Schedule - 4

PLACE : MANGALURU
02.08.2017

DATE

C.A. P.RAGHUCHANDE

3030566122

SERETOIEL.GH

19391 368.00

A43766E109.03

Bh414026.08

621765990.01
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